PREMIUM PERFORMANCE MEDIA FILTERS
IN STAINLESS OR COATED CARBON STEEL
Remove algae and other organics from drip irrigation systems
SST TANKS PROII TANKS
Drip irrigation improves crop yields by efficiently and
precisely delivering water. However, algae and other
organic matter can clog emitters and reduce yields.
LAKOS Media Filter systems offer unparalleled

152 in 386 cm
LS-1005A (Rev. 3/17)
1365 North Clovis Avenue  •  Fresno, CA 93727 USA  •  p: 559-255-1601  •  www.lakos.com
© 2016 Lindsay. All rights reserved. LAKOS
is a trademark of the Lindsay Corporation.
MODEL Flow range Number
of tanks
Tank
diameter
Inlet/Outlet
manifold size Sand media requirement Max pressure per tank Total filtration area Min
backwash line
Min backwash
flow per tank
(US gpm) (m3/hr) (in) (in) (lbs) (kg) (psi) (bar) (ft2) (m2) (in) (US gpm)
SST-1503-2 40-60 9-14 2 15 3 300 136 100 6.9 2.4 0.2 3 18
SST-1803-2 55-90 12-20 2 18 3 500 227 100 6.9 3.6 0.3 3 27
SST-2403-2 95-155 22-35 2 24 3 900 408 100 6.9 6.2 0.6 3 47
SST-3004-2 150-250 34-57 2 30 4 1000 454 100 6.9 10.0 0.9 3 75
SST-3004-3 255-375 57-85 3 30 4 1500 680 100 6.9 15.0 1.4 3 75
SST-3604-2 210-350 48-79 2 36 4 1800 816 100 6.9 14.0 1.3 3 105
SST-3606-3 315-525 72-119 3 36 6 2700 1225 100 6.9 21.0 2.0 3 105
SST-3606-4 420-700 95-159 4 36 6 3600 1633 100 6.9 28.0 2.6 3 105
SST (stainless steel tank)
PRODUCT WARRANTY
SST �Tanks – One Year Warranty
PROII Tanks – Five Year Warranty

All stated flow ranges are based on a filtration range of 15-25 gpm/ft2 (37-61 m3/hr/m2). Select
larger model if the water has an above-average quantity of particulate or organics. Recommended
flows through manifolds to not exceed 7 ft/sec (2 m/sec).
NOTE: Minimum recommended operating pressure range for proper actuation of LAKOS Backwash
Valve is 20 psi (1.4 bar).
MODEL Flow range Number
of tanks
Tank
diameter
Inlet/Outlet
manifold size Sand media requirement Max pressure per tank Total filtration area Min backwash
line
Min backwash
flow per tank
(US gpm) (m3/hr) (in) (in) (lbs) (kg) (psi) (bar) (ft2) (m2) (in) (US gpm)
SST/PROII-4806-2 380-625 86-142 2 48 6 2600 1179 80 5.5 25.1 2.3 4 188
SST/PROII-4806-3 565-940 128-213 3 48 6 3900 1769 80 5.5 37.7 3.5 4 188
SST/PROII-4808-4 755-1255 171-285 4 48 8 5200 2359 80 5.5 50.2 4.7 4 188
SST/PROII-4810-5 945-1565 215-355 5 48 10 6500 2948 80 5.5 62.8 5.8 4 188
SST/PROII-4810-6 1130-1880 257-427 6 48 10 7800 3538 80 5.5 75.3 7.0 4 188
SST/PROII-4810-7 1320-2195 300-499 7 48 10 9100 4128 80 5.5 87.9 8.2 4 188
SST/PROII-4810-8 1510-2510 343-570 8 48 10 10400 4717 80 5.5 100.4 9.3 4 188
SST/PROII-4812-9 1695-2820 385-640 9 48 12 11700 5307 80 5.5 113.0 10.5 4 188
SST/PROII-4812-10 1885-3135 428-712 10 48 12 13000 5897 80 5.5 125.5 11.7 4 188
SST/PROII-4812-11 2075-3450 471-784 11 48 12 14300 6486 80 5.5 138.1 12.8 4 188
SST/PROII-4812-12 2260-3765 513-855 12 48 12 15600 7076 80 5.5 150.6 14.0 4  188
SST & PROII (available in both stainless steel tank and polyester powder-coated carbon steel tank)
TANK SIZE OPTIONS